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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 8 200m  Esquena Open
10/05/2025 - 16:40 Resultats

Classificació Nom i Cognoms Any Nom del Club Marca Real 100m 200m

Open, Masc.

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.09 1:12.55 1:14.54
2. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:52.44 1:23.36 1:29.08
3. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos73 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:56.53 1:25.35 1:31.18
4. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:58.04 1:27.74 1:30.30
5. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:58.92 1:26.73 1:32.19
6. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:18.68 1:32.68 1:46.00
7. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:58.98 1:58.54 2:00.44
8. CALERO HERNANDEZ, J. 65 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 4:00.99 1:58.31 2:02.68

30+, Masc.

1. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:58.92 1:26.73 1:32.19

45+, Masc.

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.09 1:12.55 1:14.54
2. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:52.44 1:23.36 1:29.08

50+, Masc.

1. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos73 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:56.53 1:25.35 1:31.18
2. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:18.68 1:32.68 1:46.00

55+, Masc.

1. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:58.04 1:27.74 1:30.30

60+, Masc.

1. CALERO HERNANDEZ, J. 65 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 4:00.99 1:58.31 2:02.68

75+, Masc.

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:58.98 1:58.54 2:00.44

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Masc.

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.09 1:12.55 1:14.54
2. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:58.04 1:27.74 1:30.30
3. DEVESA VILA, Enric 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:52.44 1:23.36 1:29.08
4. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos73 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:56.53 1:25.35 1:31.18
5. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:58.98 1:58.54 2:00.44
6. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:58.92 1:26.73 1:32.19
7. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:18.68 1:32.68 1:46.00
8. CALERO HERNANDEZ, J. 65 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 4:00.99 1:58.31 2:02.68

Open, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:31.25 1:14.71 1:16.54
2. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:54.14 1:22.02 1:32.12
3. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, M. 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:59.13 1:26.11 1:33.02
4. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 3:00.44 1:29.57 1:30.87
5. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:47.74 1:48.64 1:59.10
6. PUIGDUETA PAÑACH, Merce 61 C.N. Caldes 3:53.66 1:55.39 1:58.27
7. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria44 Club Nagi 5:01.89 2:28.03 2:33.86
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 8, 200m  Esquena

20+, Fem.

1. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, M. 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:59.13 1:26.11 1:33.02

25+, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:31.25 1:14.71 1:16.54
2. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:54.14 1:22.02 1:32.12

50+, Fem.

1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 3:00.44 1:29.57 1:30.87

55+, Fem.

1. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:47.74 1:48.64 1:59.10

60+, Fem.

1. PUIGDUETA PAÑACH, Merce 61 C.N. Caldes 3:53.66 1:55.39 1:58.27

80+, Fem.

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria44 Club Nagi 5:01.89 2:28.03 2:33.86

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:31.25 1:14.71 1:16.54
2. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 3:00.44 1:29.57 1:30.87
3. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:54.14 1:22.02 1:32.12
4. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, M. 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:59.13 1:26.11 1:33.02
5. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria44 Club Nagi 5:01.89 2:28.03 2:33.86
6. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:47.74 1:48.64 1:59.10
7. PUIGDUETA PAÑACH, Merce 61 C.N. Caldes 3:53.66 1:55.39 1:58.27


